These products may be protected by one or more patents • For further information, please visit: www.ppc-online.com/patents
customerservice@ppc-online.com • 1-800-800-6652 • www.ppc-online.com
Density-Optimized Hubs
Splitters and Terminals
• Compact, high density fiber distribution hub for indoor and outdoor use
• Expandable from 96 to 576 fiber capacity (holds up to 10 splitter modules)
• Standard 1x32 (or 1x64 cascaded 1x2 feeding 1x32) split ratio
• Lightweight design for easy pole or wall mounting

cascaded split ratio, slack storage, two 1.2-inch Closed Cap ports and two Rubber Cone Grommet ports.
SC-APC inputs; 12F MPO outputs.
SFSM-C396AMA Splitter Module, 3x(1x32) SC-APC, three SC-APC inputs, eight 12F MPO pinned outputs
SFSM-C412AAA Splitter Module, 4x(1x2) SC-APC, four SC-APC inputs, eight 1F SC-APC outputs 0.5 meter (use as 1x32
inputs to create 1x64 split ratios)
SFIT-FT00CNN-001 SFIT Patch Only Enclosure for 1-3 SCM-12xM2N MPO fanout modules with tall slack storage, 24-port F1
nozzle and 24-port F2 nozzle
SFIT-FT00CNN-002 SFIT Patch Only Enclosure for 1-3 SCM-12xM2N MPO fanout modules with tall slack storage, flat rubber
grommets
SCM-12ACM2N (APC) MPO Fanout Module, twelve SC adapters, single 12F MPO male pinned connector (1-3 per SFIT MPO
Enclosure)
SCM-12UCM2N (UPC) MPO Fanout Module, twelve SC adapters, single 12F MPO male pinned connector (1-3 per SFIT MPO
Enclosure)
SFIT-FL00CNN-002 SFIT Expansion Enclosure for 1-3 SCM-12xM2N MPO fanout cassette modules with flat rubber
grommets and double-stack rubber grommets (can add onto existing SFIT enclosures)
AU12-E-PF/PF-100-R 100ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-200-R 200ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-300-R 300ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-400-R 400ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-500-R 500ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-600-R 600ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-700-R 700ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-800-R 800ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-900-R 900ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
AU12-E-PF/PF-1000 1000ft MPO-MPO Cable Assembly
r2
_0
71
02